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36" Replacement Rubber Channels

Opt for these replacement rubber blade to comply with sanitary standards.

Replacing the blade on your squeegees is essential to comply with sanitary standards. These replacement rubber blades is

suitable for stainless steel squeegee channels and brass window squeegee channels. They are very easy to install. Perfect for all-

purpose cleaning. Available in 12", 14", 18", 22", and 36".

Product Features

e High quality rubber

e Easy to install, no adhesive required

e Hard-wearing and washable


https://www.m2mfg.com/products/details/ws-ss22-stainless-steel-channel-w-rubber
https://www.m2mfg.com/products/details/ws-br18-brass-window-squeegee-channel-w-rubber

e Great for repeated use

¢ Available in 12", 14", 18", 22", and 36"

Technical specifications

Dimensions

SKU
Pack Qty

Size

Available options

WS-RU12
WS-RU14
WS-RU18
WS-RU22
WS-RU36

91.4 cm (35.98in) x 1.3 cm (0.51 in) x 0.6 cm (0.24
in)

WS-RU36

50/10

36 Inch

12 Inch
14 Inch
18 Inch
22 Inch
36 Inch
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