

## 36" Replacement Rubber Channels



Opt for these replacement rubber blade to comply with sanitary standards.

Replacing the blade on your squeegees is essential to comply with sanitary standards. These replacement rubber blades is suitable for <u>stainless steel squeegee channels</u> and <u>brass window squeegee channels</u>. They are very easy to install. Perfect for all-purpose cleaning. Available in 12", 14", 18", 22", and 36".

## **Product Features**

- · High quality rubber
- Easy to install, no adhesive required
- Hard-wearing and washable

- Great for repeated use
- Available in 12", 14", 18", 22", and 36"

## **Technical specifications**

Dimensions	91.4 cm (35.98 in) × 1.3 cm (0.51 in) × 0.6 cm (0.24
	in)
SKU	WS-RU36
Pack Qty	50/10
Size	36 Inch

## **Available options**

WS-RU12	12 Inch
WS-RU14	14 Inch
WS-RU18	18 Inch
WS-RU22	22 Inch
WS-RU36	36 Inch